

জিডি-৫৩১৭

গণপ্রজাতন্ত্রী বাংলাদেশ সরকার

বাংলাদেশ পুলিশ পুলিশ সুপারের কার্যালয় চট্টগ্রাম

পুনঃ দরপত্র বিজ্ঞপ্তি

নং-৩/২০১১-২০১২

		11, 5	1		1001			
71	মন্ত্ৰণালয়,	/বিভাগ	00	স্বর্ট্র	মন্ত্রণালয়, পুলি	াশ বিভাগ।		
२।	এজেন্সি			বাংলাদেশ পুলিশ।				
७ ।	সংগ্রহকারী সত্তার নাম			পুলিশ সুপার, চউগ্রাম।				
8	সংগ্রহকারী সত্তার জেলা			চট্টগ্রাম।				
Ø 1	দরপত্রের বিষয়			স্টীল	ক্রয়।			
ঙ।	দরপত্র অ	হ্বানের সূত্র	00	পুলি	ণ হেডকোয়া	র্টার্স স্মারক	নং-ইএভটি/ইকিউ/৩০-	
				২০১	১/৪৮৩০(১২)	1		
٩١	তারিখ		8	٥١/:	००/२०১১ ।			
ъ١	সংগ্ৰহ/কাৰ্য সম্পাদন পদ্ধতি			উন্মুক্ত দরপত্র পদ্ধতি (ওটিএম)।				
৯।	বাজেট ও	অর্থনৈতিক কোড	8	রাজ	ষ বাজেটের ত	াওতায় পুলিশ ব	াজেটের কোড নং-৩-	
				২২১	৩-০০০১-জেল	া পুলিশ-৬৮২১।		
701	দরপত্র প্র	কাশের তারিখ	00	১৫ ডিসেম্বর ২০১১।				
77	দরপত্র সি	ডিউল সর্বশেষ প্রাপ্তির তারিখ	00	60 T	ঙ্গানুয়ারি ২০১২	1		
751	দরপত্র সি	ডিউল দাখিলের তারিখ	00	30 €	দানুয়ারি ২০১২	1		
२०।	দরপত্র খে	াালার তারিখ ও সময়	8	506	দানুয়ারি ২০১২	সময় বেলা ১২.৩৫	হ যঃ।	
184	দরপত্র স	স্পাদনকারী অফিস ও ঠিকানা	00	পুলি	ণ সুপারের কার্যা	লয়, চট্টগ্রাম জেলা	1	
761	দলিল বি	ক্রয়কারী অফিসের নাম ও ঠিকানা	00	পুলিশ সুপারের কার্যালয়, ৬৩, পূর্ব নাসিরাবাদ, চট্টগ্রাম।				
১৬।	দরপত্র দ	লিল গ্রহণকারী দপ্তর	00	পুলি	ণ সুপারের নাসি	রাবাদস্থ কার্যালয়,	চট্টগ্রাম।	
۱۹۷	দরপত্র দ	লিল খোলার দপ্তর	00	পুলি	ণ সুপারের নাসি	রাবাদস্থ কার্যালয়,	চট্টগ্রাম।	
721	দরপত্র মূ	ল্যায়নের তারিখ	0	১০ জানুয়ারি ২০১২ বেলা-১.৩০ ঘঃ।				
186	দরপত্র দা	তাদের যোগ্যতা	00	"The Public Procurement Rules-2008" The Public				
000	102			Pro	curement Ac	t-2006 & সংশে	ণাধনী ২০০৯ অনুযায়ী	
				পুলি	ণ হেডকোয়া	টার্স কর্তৃক	অনুমোদিত সুনির্দিষ্ট	
				আই	সোমেট্রিক ড্রা	য়ং ও টেকনিৰ	ক্যাল স্পেসিফিকেশন	
				মোত	াবেক অটবি/প	ারটেক্স/নাভানা অং	থবা সমপর্যায়ের সকল	
				প্রতি	ঠান দরপত্রে অং	শগ্রহণ করিতে পার্নি	রবৈন।	
२०।	দরপত্রের	সহিত যে সকল কাগজপত্ৰ জমা	00	সংষ্ট্র	ষ্ট কাজ বাস্ত	বায়ন সংক্রান্তে	অভিজ্ঞতার সনদপত্র,	
	প্রদান করিতে হইবে			হালনাগাদ ট্রেড লাইসেন্স, আয়কর সার্টিফিকেট, ভ্যাট				
		Si		রেজি		কেট ও ব্যাংক সল	ভেন্সি সার্টিফিকেট।	
571	লট নং	কাজের বিবরণ			সিডিউলের	দরপত্র	কার্য সমাপ্তির সময়	
					মূল্য	জামানত		
	7 1	চট্টগ্রাম জেলার পুলিশ ফোর্সে ব			800/-	\$6,000/-	৪৫ দিন	
	জন্য এমএস (স্টীল) পাইপের		ক	दर्श्व				
		খাটিয়া সরবরাহ।						
२२ ।	দরপত্র আহ্বানকারী কর্মকর্তার নাম			মোঃ জেড এ মোরশেদ।				
২৩।		াহ্বানকারী কর্মকর্তার পদবী	8	~	ণ সুপার, চউগ্রাহ			
२8 ।	দরপত্র আহ্বানকারী কর্মকর্তার ঠিকানা		00	পুলি	ণ সুপারের কার্যা	লয়, ৬৩, পূর্ব নাসি	ারাবাদ, চট্টগ্রাম।	
२৫।		আহ্বানকারী কর্মকর্তা বরাবরে	8	ফোন	-৬৫০৬৪৪, ফ	াক্স-৬৫০৬২২।		
	_	গর মাধ্যম						
२७।	বিশেষ জ্ঞ			- 1				
		টবি/নাভানা/পারটেক্স অথবা সমপর্যা						
		াফনামাসহ আবেদনপূর্বক পুলিশ স্ াপত্র সংগ্রহ করা যাইবে।	ু পার	, চড়গ্র	াম জেলার দপ্ত	র ২২তে আফস	চলাকালান সময় প্রযন্ত	
		াশত্র সংগ্রহ করা বাহবে। বপত্র সংক্রান্তে অন্যান্য তথ্যাবলী দর	পার :	সংগ্রহর	ালে নিমসাক্ষর	कातीत कार्यालय उडे	তে জানা যাইবে ।	
	23,270	পেত্র পংগ্রেণড়ে অন্যান্য তথ্যাব্যা দর বপত্র খোলার তারিখ হইতে ৬০ দিন					** *** III 11 70 7 1	
	ঘ। অনুমোদিত বরান্দের আলোকে কার্যাদেশ প্রদান করা হইবে। এতদসংক্রান্তে আপত্তি গ্রহণযোগ্য হইবে না।							
1		পিত্রে উল্লেখিত সময়ের মধ্যে কার্য স				-	20 6000	
		লিশ হেডকোয়ার্টার্স কর্তৃক প্রদূত্ত নয়						
	কর্তৃক অনুমোদিত সুনির্দিষ্ট আইসোমেট্রিক ড্রয়িং ও টেকনিক্যাল স্পেসিফিকেশন মোতাবেক খাটিং				মাতাবেক খাটিয়া তৈরি			
9	Sec. 200	রিতে হইবে। াপত্র আহ্বানকারী কর্তৃপক্ষ যে কোন	ट्राटाट	া কাবণ	দৰ্শানো বচকীৰ	চু দুর্গত বাজিকের	ফুমারো রাস্থা।	
	ছ। দর	ाल आन्यायमधा मर्वे । स. १५ १५। स	শ্	4 4121	न नाउना पाजा	न्याच्य नाविद्यात	~~ NICY	

৬৩, পূর্ব নাসিরাবাদ, চট্টগ্রাম- ৪২০৩ ফোন- ৬৫০৬৪৪, ফ্যাক্স- ৬৫০৬২২ e-mail: spchittagong@police.gov.bd

মোঃ জেড এ মোরশেদ

বিপি- ৬৪৯১০২০৮২৪

পুলিশ সুপার, চট্টগ্রাম

(CDMP II), Disaster Management and Relief Bhaban (6th

Expression of Interest (EOI) CDMP Phase II, Disaster Management & Relief Division

Ministry of Food & Disaster Management Government of the People's Republic of Bangladesh 92-93, Mohakhali Commercial Area, Dhaka-1212 Procurement entity name Comprehensive Disaster Management Programme II

	Floor), 92-93, Mohakhali C/A, Dhaka -1212, Bangladesh.				
Expression of interest for selection of	Study to define the community resilience and measure the impact of CDMP interventions.				
EOI Ref No. and date	BGD/01/004/CDMP/M&E/Outcome-2/5113 Dated: 28/04/11.				
KEY INFORMATION					
Procurement method	QCBS.				
FUNDING INFORMATION					
Budget and source of funds	PA.				
PARTICULAR INFORMATION					
Project/programme name	Comprehensive Disaster Management Programme II (CDMP II).				
EOI closing date & time	16.01.2012 within 3.00 pm.				
Name & address of the office	Comprehensive Disaster Management Programme II				
for receiving & opening EOI	(CDMP II), Disaster Management and Relief Bhaban (6th Floor), 92-93, Mohakhali C/A, Dhaka -1212, Bangladesh.				
INFORMATION FOR APPLICAN	T				
Experience, Professional Staff &	Delivery Capacity Required				
assignment	Conduct a study of define the community resilience and measure the impact of CDMP interventions through: • Defining the characteristics of a resilient community against the disaster risks and climate change • Developing indicators to measure community resilience • Characterizing the current community resilience • Assessing the attainment of CDMP interventions against its targets using community resilience indicators.				
Required Documents					

	Developing indicators to measure community resilience Characterizing the current community resilience Assessing the attainment of CDMP interventions against its targets using community resilience indicators.
Required Documents	
Brochure of the firm	 Detail in website
Description of similar assignments	Detail in website
Specific experiences	 Detail in website
Availability of appropriate professional qualifications and experience	 List of Relevant Professionals. Curriculum Vitae of Relevant Professionals.
Resources/logistic facilities of the firm	Detail in website
Financial capability of the firm	Detail in website
Legal documents	 Detail in website
Other details:	Further information may be obtained from procurement entities of CDMP on working days from 8.00am to 4.30 pm; Short listed applicants will be invited for RFP.
PROCURING ENTITY DETAIL	
Name/designation of official inviting EOI	National Project Director.

Fax No.

The procuring entity reserves the right to accept or reject any or all EOI(s).

88-02-9890854

Comprehensive Disaster Management Programme II

(CDMP II), Disaster Management and Relief Bhaban (6th

Floor), 92-93, Mohakhali C/A, Dhaka -1212, Bangladesh.

Website address: www.cdmp.org.bd

e-mail: info@cdmp.org.bd

Address of official inviting EOI

Tel. No.

88-02-9890937

Contact details of

official inviting EOI

GD-5316

Government of the People's Republic of Bangladesh Office of the Chief Engineer Health Engineering Department (HED) Ministry of Health and Family Welfare 105-106, Motijheel C/A, Dhaka-1000 Memo No. MOHFW/HED/HPNSDP/GOB/Consult-253/2001/120 Date: 15/12/2011 Invitation for Expressions of Interest (EOI) for Short-**Listing of Consulting Firms** Sealed Expressions of Interest (EOI) are hereby invited from among the eligible Architectural & Engineering Consulting Firms. The details of EOI are shown in the table below: Ministry Ministry of Health and Family Welfare (MOHFW). Health Engineering Department Agency (HED). Chief Engineer, Health Name of procuring entity Engineering Department (HED), Ministry of Health and Family Welfare. None. Procuring entity code Procuring entity district Dhaka. Expression of interest for experienced reputed Architectural and Engineering selection of Consulting Firms. MOHFW/HED/HPNSDP/GOB/Co EOI Ref. No. nsult-253/2001/ Date 14.12.2011 **KEY INFORMATION** Quality and Cost Based System Procurement sub-method FUNDING INFORMATION Government of Bangladesh Budget and source of funds (GOB) under Development Budget. Development partners (if None. applicable) PARTICULAR INFORMATION Project/programme code (if None. applicable) Health and Population, Nutrition Project/programme name (if Sector Development Programme applicable) (HPNSDP). i. Submission of EOI Expressions of Interest (EOI) {both printed (one original & five copies) & electronics version}, with the name of the subject assignment mentioned on the envelope or cover sheet (if submitted in hard copy) or in the subject line (if submitted through email) must be delivered to the address below (Sl. 20-23). ii. EOI closing date and time Date: 12.01.2012, Time: Up to 16.00 hrs. Information for Interested Consulting Firms Services Brief description of the Consultancy Upgradation of Upazila Health assignment

				works/assigr			
					of the consulting		
					ar assignments.		
				 Experience 	of the consulting		
				firms in	other		
				works/assign	ments.		
				 Experience 	in similar		
				operating co	ndition.		
18	Associ	ation with for	reign firms is	: Not applicable.			
	Ref.	Phasing	Location	Indicative	Indicative		
	No.	of		start date	completion		
		services		(month/year)	date		
					(month/year)		
19	(.5)	(*)	-	*	*		
PROCURING ENTITY DETAILS							
20	Name	of the offici	als inviting	Brigadier General Md. Abdur			
	EOI			Razzaque, psc			
21	Design	ation of t	he official	Chief Engineer.			
	inviting EOI						
22	Addres	s of the offi	cial inviting	105-106, Motijheel Commercial			
	EOI		32	Area, Dhaka-1000.			
23	Contac	ct details of	the official	i. Telephone No. : 880-2-			
	inviting EOI			7169309; 7169313			
	3.5			ii. Fax No. : 88	0-2-7169312		
				iii. e-Mai	il address:		
				hedhq@yahoo	.com		
24	Interes	ted consulta	ants may ob				
	Interested consultants may obtain further information from the address above between 0900 to 1600 hours on all working days.						
25			the right to acc				
	EOIs.						

Brigadier General

Md. Abdur Razzaque, psc

Chief Engineer

* To be provided in the RFP.

GD-5302



Urban and Rural Planning Discipline



		Khulna Uni Invita	versity, Kh			
1.	Ministry/	Division	Ministry of	Education		
2.	Agency		Khulna Uni	versity (KU)		
3.		g Entity Name		Rural Planning Discip	line, KU	
4.		g Entity Code	Not used			
5.		g Entity District	Khulna			
6.	Invitation		Tender for			
7.	Invitation	i Kef No		P/CP-392/G-11/35/20	11-72	
8.	Date	TION	07/12/2011			
	INFORMA		0 7 1		15	
9.		nent Method	Open Tende	ering Method (Nation	al)	
10.		ORMATION	Barriage	- D - 1 - 1 (C	1 1 1 0 10	
11.		nd Source of Funds ment Partner (if applicable)		nt Budget (Governme		
	CICIII AR	INFORMATION	memations	al Development Assoc	lation (IDA)	
12.	Project/ (9131			
13.	Project/ 1	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH		cation Quality Enhance	ment Project	
			(HEQEP)	action Quarty Emidice	mont i roject	
14.	Tender P	ackage No	G-11			
15.		ackage Name		allation Testing and Tr	raining of Total	
6.	Tender P	ublication Date	Within 07(Seven) days		
7.		ast Selling Date and Time		/2012, Time: During	Office Hour	
8.		ubmission Date and Time		r before 03/01/2012,		
9.	Tender O	pening Date and Time		1/2012, Time: 3:30pm		
20.	Name an	d Address of the office (s)	Urban & R	ural Planning Discipli	ne,	
1		eceiving & Opening	Khulna Uni	versity, Khulna.	20	
		ocuments-				
22.		te/Time of Pre-Tender	No of Pre-	Tender meeting will b	e held.	
		(Optional)				
		FOR TENDERER				
23.	Eligibilit	y of Tenderer	•	er may be from all coun	tries in the world	
1			except Israe			
- 1				er shall have		
- 1			a minimum of five (5) years of overall experience in the supply of goods and related assures.			
1				y of goods and related s		
1				ry completed supply of	_	
			last five (BDT 16 lac under sing	gie contract in the	
- 1				m amount of liquid ass	et or working	
	haz =			credit facility of Tk. 20		
4.	Brief Des	scription of Goods		otal Station	7 100	
25.					ETatal Station	
	Service	scription of Related	installation,	Testing and Training	or rotal Station	
26.		Ocument Price	BDT 1000	/- (One Thousand)		
ot	Lot	Identification of Lot	Location	Tender Security	Completion	
1	No.		1	Amount in	Time	
- 1		•				
_	1	DEL CRO		BDTaka		
7.	1	RTK-GPS	URP	40,000.00	Eight (08) weeks	
7.	1	RTK-GPS	Discipline	40,000.00 (Forty Thousand)	from the date of	
7.	1	RTK-GPS	Discipline Khulna	40,000.00 (Forty Thousand) BD/P.O from any	from the date of signing of th	
7.	1	RTK-GPS	Discipline	40,000.00 (Forty Thousand) BD/P.O from any schedule Bank in	from the date of	
7.	1	RTK-GPS	Discipline Khulna	40,000.00 (Forty Thousand) BD/P.O from any schedule Bank in favour of "Sub-	from the date of signing of th	
7.	1	RTK-GPS	Discipline Khulna	40,000.00 (Forty Thousand) BD/P.O from any schedule Bank in favour of "Sub- project Manager,	from the date of signing of th	
7.	1	RTK-GPS	Discipline Khulna	40,000.00 (Forty Thousand) BD/P.O from any schedule Bank in favour of "Sub- project Manager, CP-392, Learning	from the date of signing of th	
7.	1	RTK-GPS	Discipline Khulna	40,000.00 (Forty Thousand) BD/P.O from any schedule Bank in favour of "Sub- project Manager, CP-392, Learning Enhancement	from the date of signing of th	
7.	1	RTK-GPS	Discipline Khulna	40,000.00 (Forty Thousand) BD/P.O from any schedule Bank in favour of "Sub- project Manager, CP-392, Learning Enhancement URP, Khulna	from the date of signing of th	
	1 CURING E	RTK-GPS NTITY DETAILS	Discipline Khulna	40,000.00 (Forty Thousand) BD/P.O from any schedule Bank in favour of "Sub- project Manager, CP-392, Learning Enhancement	from the date of signing of th	
		NTITY DETAILS	Discipline Khulna University	40,000.00 (Forty Thousand) BD/P.O from any schedule Bank in favour of "Sub- project Manager, CP-392, Learning Enhancement URP, Khulna	from the date of signing of th	
ROC	Name of		Discipline Khulna University	40,000.00 (Forty Thousand) BD/P.O from any schedule Bank in favour of "Sub- project Manager, CP-392, Learning Enhancement URP, Khulna University"	from the date of signing of th	
ROC 8.	Name of	NTITY DETAILS Official Inviting Tender	Discipline Khulna University Professor D Sub-Project	40,000.00 (Forty Thousand) BD/P.O from any schedule Bank in favour of "Sub- project Manager, CP-392, Learning Enhancement URP, Khulna University" r. Md. Rezaul Karim Manager	from the date of signing of the contract	
ROC 8.	Name of Designati	NTITY DETAILS Official Inviting Tender	Discipline Khulna University Professor D Sub-Project "Discipline	40,000.00 (Forty Thousand) BD/P.O from any schedule Bank in favour of "Sub- project Manager, CP-392, Learning Enhancement URP, Khulna University" or. Md. Rezaul Karim Manager Based Leaning Enhance	from the date of signing of the contract	
ROC 8.	Name of Designati Tender	NTITY DETAILS Official Inviting Tender on of Official Inviting	Discipline Khulna University Professor D Sub-Project "Discipline	40,000.00 (Forty Thousand) BD/P.O from any schedule Bank in favour of "Sub- project Manager, CP-392, Learning Enhancement URP, Khulna University" T. Md. Rezaul Karim Manager Based Leaning Enhance aduate Education for m	from the date of signing of the contract	
ROC 8. 9.	Name of Designati Tender	NTITY DETAILS Official Inviting Tender on of Official Inviting	Professor D Sub-Project "Discipline I Planning Gra of the 21st C	40,000.00 (Forty Thousand) BD/P.O from any schedule Bank in favour of "Sub- project Manager, CP-392, Learning Enhancement URP, Khulna University" T. Md. Rezaul Karim Manager Based Leaning Enhance aduate Education for m	from the date of signing of the contract	
ROC 8. 9.	Name of Designati Tender	NTITY DETAILS Official Inviting Tender	Professor D Sub-Project "Discipline I Planning Gra of the 21st C	40,000.00 (Forty Thousand) BD/P.O from any schedule Bank in favour of "Sub- project Manager, CP-392, Learning Enhancement URP, Khulna University" T. Md. Rezaul Karim Manager Based Leaning Enhance aduate Education for mentury)" line, Khulna University	from the date of signing of the contract	
PROC 8. 9.	Name of Designati Tender	NTITY DETAILS Official Inviting Tender on of Official Inviting	Professor D Sub-Project "Discipline I Planning Gra of the 21" C URP Discipl Khulna-9208	40,000.00 (Forty Thousand) BD/P.O from any schedule Bank in favour of "Sub- project Manager, CP-392, Learning Enhancement URP, Khulna University" T. Md. Rezaul Karim Manager Based Leaning Enhance aduate Education for mentury)" line, Khulna University	from the date of signing of the contract	
PROC 8. 9.	Name of Designati Tender	NTITY DETAILS Official Inviting Tender of Official Inviting	Professor D Sub-Project "Discipline I Planning Gr of the 21st C URP Discipl Khulna-920st Telephone:	40,000.00 (Forty Thousand) BD/P.O from any schedule Bank in favour of "Sub- project Manager, CP-392, Learning Enhancement URP, Khulna University" or. Md. Rezaul Karim Manager Based Leaning Enhance aduate Education for mentury)" line, Khulna University 8	from the date of signing of the contract	
PROC 8. 9.	Name of Designati Tender Address of Contact of Tender	NTITY DETAILS Official Inviting Tender of Official Inviting etails of Official Inviting uring entity reserves the right	Professor D Sub-Project "Discipline I Planning Gra of the 21" C URP Discipl Khulna-9208 Telephone: E-mail: rkas	40,000.00 (Forty Thousand) BD/P.O from any schedule Bank in favour of "Sub- project Manager, CP-392, Learning Enhancement URP, Khulna University" or. Md. Rezaul Karim Manager Based Leaning Enhance aduate Education for mentury)" line, Khulna University 8 +880-41-720171-3 Extim 1960@yahoo.com	from the date of signing of the contract contrac	



GD-5315

ইসলামিক ফাউন্ডেশন বায়তুল মোকাররম, ঢাকা-১০০০

Sub-Project Manager, HEQEP

URP Discipline, Khulna University, Khulna-9208

বায়তুল মোকাররম মার্কেটের দোকান বরাদ্দ প্রদানের

দরপত্র বিজ্ঞপ্তি

	75	17	व । युष्ठाख
١ ٧	মন্ত্ৰণালয়/বিভাগ	:	ধর্ম বিষয়ক মন্ত্রণালয়।
२।	সংস্থার নাম	:	ইসলামিক ফাউন্ডেশন।
७ ।	দরপত্র আহবানের স্মারক নং ও তারিখ	:	ইফা:প্রশা:মা:/দোকানবরাদ্দ/৩১(৩৭)/ অংশ-১)/তারিখ/১১/২০১১ইং
8	দরপত্র আহ্বানকারীর নাম, পদবী ও ঠিকানা	:	মো: রেজাউল করিম, সচিব, ইসলামিক ফাউন্ডেশন, আগারগাঁও, শেরেবাংলা নগর, ঢাকা- ১২০৭।
œ۱	দরপত্রের পদ্ধতি	:	খোলা দরপত্র পদ্ধতি (OTM)।
ঙ।	দরদাতার যোগ্যতা	:	সিডিউলে বর্ণিত।
٩١	সিডিউলের মূল্য	:	১,০০০/- (এক হাজার) টাকা।
৮ ।	সিডিউলের টাকা জমা দেয়ার খাত	:	ইসলামিক ফাউন্ডেশন বাংলাদেশ।
৯।	দরপত্র বিক্রির স্থান	:	(১) অর্থ ও হিসাব বিভাগ, ইসলামিক ফাউন্ডেশন, আগারগাঁও (২য় তলা), শেরেবাংলা নগর, ঢাকা-১২০৭। (২) মার্কেট শাখা, ইসলামিক ফাউন্ডেশন, বায়তুল মোকাররম (১ম তলা), ঢাকা-১০০০। (৩) ইসলামিক ফাউন্ডেশন বিভাগীয় কার্যালয়, ঢাকা, চট্টগ্রাম, খুলনা, রাজশাহী, সিলেট ও বরিশাল।
\$01	দরপত্র জমা প্রদানের স্থান	:	(১) প্রশাসন বিভাগ, ইসলামিক ফাউন্ডেশন, আগারগাঁও (১ম তলা), শেরেবাংলা নগর, ঢাকা- ১২০৭। (২) মার্কেট শাখা, ইসলামিক ফাউন্ডেশন, বায়তুল মোকাররম (১ম তলা), ঢাকা-১০০০।
77	দরপত্র খোলার স্থান	:	ইসলামিক ফাউন্ডেশন, বায়তুল মোকাররমস্থ সভা কক্ষ (১ম তলা), ঢাকা-১০০০।

দরপত্র খোলার তারিখ, সময়, ০২/০২/২০১২ইং ৩টা, স্থান ও পদ্ধতি মোকাররমস্থ সভা কক্ষ। উন্মুক্ত। মার্কেটের কাজের বিবরণ 136 বায়তুল মোকাররম (নীচতলাস্থ নিউ সুপার মার্কেট) ৪৮টি দোকান বরাদ্দ প্রদান সংক্রান্ত। জামানতের পরিমাণ উদ্ধৃত মোট মূল্যের ১৫%। দরপত্র সিডিউল ক্রয়ের মূল রশিদসহ দরপত্র দরপত্রের সাথে যে সব

দরপত্র বিক্রয়ের শেষ তারিখ

দরপত্র দাখিলের শেষ তারিখ

করার ক্ষমতা কর্তৃপক্ষ সংরক্ষণ করেন।

ও সময়

ও সময়

৩১/০১/২০১২ইং তারিখ অফিস চলাকালীন।

বায়তুল

নবনির্মিত

০২/০২/২০১২ইং বেলা ১২টা পর্যন্ত।

কাগজপত্র দাখিল করতে হবে সিডিউলে চাহিদাকৃত সকল কাগজপত্ৰ। ıys. কোন কারণ দর্শানো ব্যতিরেকে যে কোন দরপত্র আংশিক ও সম্পূর্ণ গ্রহণ বা বাতিল

সচিব জিডি-৫৩১০ ইসলামিক ফাউন্ডেশন

মো: রেজাউল করিম